


THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
OF THE COUNTY OF WARREN 

Wayne Dumont, Jr. Administration Building 
165 County Route 519 South 

Belvidere, NJ  07823 
 

RESOLUTION 524-21 
 
 
 On motion by Ms. Ciesla, seconded by Mr. Sarnoski, the following resolution was adopted by the 
Board of County Commissioners of the County of Warren at a meeting held November 23, 2021. 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE WARREN COUNTY 
CONSTRUCTION BOARD OF APPEALS FOR THE YEAR 2022 

 
 
 TAKE NOTICE that pursuant to the provisions of N.J.S.A. 10:4-18, the Open Public Meetings 
Act, the following is a Schedule of Regular Meetings of the Warren County Construction Board of Appeals 
for year 2022.  All regular meetings shall be held in the Commissioner Meeting Room, Wayne Dumont, Jr. 
Administration Building, 165 County Route 519 South, Belvidere, New Jersey on: 
 

Tuesday  January 11, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday February 8, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday March 8, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday April 12, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday May 10, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday June 7, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday July 12, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday August 9, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday September 13, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday October 11, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, November 7, 2022* 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday December 13, 2022 7:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
*Please note that this meeting in November is being held on Monday, November 7th due to holiday. 
 
 
RECORDED VOTE:  Ms. Ciesla yes, Mr. Sarnoski yes, Mr. Kern yes 
 
 
 I hereby certify the above to be a true copy of a resolution adopted by the Board of County 
Commissioners of the County of Warren on the date above mentioned. 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________________________________________, Clerk 
 Alex J. Lazorisak 
[E2] 


